
Kleines Einsteigerturnier

Berlin, 23.09.2012

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Burak Keskin TRV Berlin
SS 7:4

52
SS 12:1

53
 2 10  3 19 1 2.I

2 Marlon Plönzke Greifswalder RV
1:58

01
SS 7:0

54
PS 8:1

33
 2  8  3 19 0 3.II

3 Benny Sommermeyer SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 6:1

54
1:45

01
3:00

12
 1  6  1  8 0 5.III

4 Kilian Henneberg SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
1:15

03
1:11

02
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

Pool B

1 Ronny Ernst SV Preußen Berlin
SS 4:0

52
0:25

03 Fr
 1  5  1  5 0 4.II

2 Amira-Julie Heilmann SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
0:30

01 Fr
2:00

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Semseddin Dedeoglu TRV Berlin
Fr

SS 2:1

51
TÜ 14:0

42
 2  9  3 16 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Marlon Plönzke - Benny Sommermeyer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Amira-Julie Heilmann - Semseddin Dedeoglu

1-Fr Ronny Ernst (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Benny Sommermeyer SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 3 5.PS 7:1

Pool B 2 Amira-Julie Heilmann SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin 1 6.04:00

Pool A 2 Marlon Plönzke Greifswalder RV 5 3.SS 7:6

Pool B 1 Ronny Ernst SV Preußen Berlin 0 4.01:45

Pool A 1 Burak Keskin TRV Berlin 1 2.03:00

Pool B 3 Semseddin Dedeoglu TRV Berlin 4 1.TÜ 4:18
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